THE DATASHEET OF
FSD200BM
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Rev.1.0.3FPSTM is a trademark of Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation.
Features
• Single Chip 700V Sense FET Power Switch for 7DIP

LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER
DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package Marking Code BVDSS fOSC RDS(ON)
FSD210B 7DIP FSD210 700V 134KHz 28Ω
FSD200B 7DIP FSD200 700V 134KHz 28Ω
FSD210BM 7LSOP FSD210 650V 134KHz 28Ω
FSD200BM 7LSOP FSD200 650V 134KHz 28Ω
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View FSD200BM on WIN SOURCE
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor Information